MANTRA

THAI DINING

Dessert Menu



“There's always room for desserts.”

DESSERTS

Homemade Dessert

Mango Mousse

Lemon Posset

Coconut Panna Cotta

Dates & Banana Sticky Toffee Pudding
Cake of the Day

Ice-cream

Salted Peanut and Caramel

Mantra Affogato

Mantra Affogato with Amaretto

Classic Ice-cream

Choose one flavour from Vanilla | Swiss Chocolate

Tea

English Breakfast
Supreme Earl Grey
Jasmine Silver Needle
Natural Jasmine Green
Camomile Blossoms
Peppermint Leaves
Lemongrass & Ginger
Lemon & Ginger

Coffee

Espresso

Double Espresso
Americano
Capucchino

Flat White

Latte

Mocha

Hot Chocolate
Liqueur Coffee
Choose one liqueur from

£4.00
£4.50
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

Amaretto | Baileys | Tia Maria | Irish Whiskey | Brandy | Kahlua



